
                           Event Entertainment
(Will be updated later)

Friday 5/12/23 SUBMARINE NITE
Monday 5/23/23 ICE CREAM SOCIAL
Monday 5/29/23 MEMORIAL DAY EVENT

Tuesday 7/4/23 4th OF JULY PARTY

Thursday 8/3/23 NEWBY MANAGEMENT 3rd ANNUAL BBQ

Friday 8/25/23 PIZZA PARTY

Monday 9/4/23 LABOR DAY EVENT

Wednesday 10/4/23 SUBMARINE NITE
Saturday 10/14/23 SPAGHETTI DINNER GARY'S OLDIES

Thursday 10/19/23 TRIVIA

Monday 10/23/23 ICE CREAM SOCIAL

Monday 10/30/23 HALLOWEEN PARTY LB & CHLOE

Wednesday 11/8/23 VETERANS DAY CELEBRATION BREAKFAST COLOR GUARD

Saturday 11/11/23 CRAFT FAIR

Thursday 11/16/23 TRIVIA

Saturday 11/18/23 GLASS 0NION EVENT

Thursday 11/23/23 THANKSGIVING

Saturday 11/25/23 TRIM-A-TREE

Saturday 11/27/23 ICE CREAM SOCIAL

Sunday 12/3/23 MEN'S PANCAKE BREAKFAST
Tuesday 12/5/23 100th BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION

Wednesday 12/13/23 PAWS FOR PATRIOTS LUNCHEON

Saturday 12/16/23 GAME NIGHT

Monday 12/18/23 ICE CREAM SOCIAL

Sunday 12/24/23 CHRISTMAS EVE SOCIAL

Sunday 12/31/23 NEW YEARS EVE PARTY HAPPY DAYS

Saturday 1/13/24 WELCOME PARTY

Thursday 1/18/24 TRIVIA

Wednesday 1/24/24 SOUP & SALAD KARAOKE W/MARIE
Monday 1/29/24 ICE CREAM SOCIAL

Friday 2/2/24 MURDER MYSTERY DINNER

Sunday 2/11/24 SUPER BOWL SUNDAY

Wednesday 2/14/24 VALENTINE'S DAY  PARTY SQUIRREL

Tuesday 2/20/24 MEN'S PANCAKE SUPPER

Thursday 2/22/24 TRIVIA

Monday 2/26/24 ICE CREAM SOCIAL

Saturday 3/2/24 GARAGE SALE

Saturday 3/9/24 CASINO NIGHT

Monday 3/18/24 ST PATRICK'S DAY PARTY     ROBERT & WOLFIE

Thursday 3/21/24 TRIVIA     

Monday 3/25/24 ICE CREAM SOCIAL

Thursday 3/28/24 LUNCHEON

Sunday 3/31/24 EASTER POT LUCK DINNER

Thursday 4/4/24 FT. DeSOTO PICNIC

Sunday 4/7/24 MEN'S PANCAKE BREAKFAST

Saturday 4/13/24 ELVIS IS IN THE BUILDING AGAIN! BILLY LINDSEY

Thursday 4/18/24 TRIVIA
Monday 4/29/24 ICE CREAM SOCIAL

Events and dates listed below may change.  Please check our website, 

www.sunkeyfun.com and bulletin boards for any changes.

Date

Sun Key Village
Social Events

May 2023 - April 2024

2023

2024


